™™  US standard

GROWING TOGETHER

INDUSTRIAL
RIB F3

PRODUCT DATA SHEET




Bias

&

Technologies

Special Compound

Performance

&

Durability

N

Stubble Resistance

US CODE

94027521

94000111

94055494

94055500

94028689

94000173

94000142

Tire size

11L-15SL

11L-15SL

11L-15SL

11L-15SL

11L - 16 SL

11L - 16 SL

11L - 16 SL

INDUSTRIAL RIB F3

== INDUSTRIAL RIB F3 is an agro-industrial rib-pattern tire designed for field and road
transport as well as for soil tillage operations with implement machinery and trailers.
This tire features an outstanding stubble-resistant compound making it suitable for the
most critical operating conditions and ensuring a long tire life-cycle.

Rec. | Al |(n)|(n) (n) (n) TREAD
m &30 ‘ ©} ‘@‘ (32nds)
8LB 101LB 10 320 - = 16
8LB 10LB 110 320 - = 16
8LB 101LB 10 320 - = 16
8LB 101B 110 320 - = 16

1.0 327 - = 16
1.0 327 - - 16
1.0 327 - - 16

TIRE
WEIGHT |Version
(Ibs)

52

51

52

52

53

54

53

STD

STD

SR

SR

SPL

STD

STD

PR |Type | LI/SS

12 TL 17A6
10 1L 114A6
10 TL 114A6
12 TL 17A6

10 TL 116A6
12 TL 120A6
10 TL 116A6

STD: Standard - SR: Stubble Resistant - SPL: Special

Tolerances: O.D. + 2% - S.W. + 2% - RC + 2.5% - LI/SS = Load Index / Speed Symbol; S.W. = Section Width; 0.D. = Overall Diameter;
SLR = Static Loaded Radius; RC = Rolling Circumference

GROWING TOGETHER

EN-US / 08-2024

All images, texts and graphics contained in this brochure are the copyright of BKT. Permission is granted to print hard copies of this material. Any other form of reproduction, electronic or otherwise, as well as the application of any changes,

partially or entirely, to images, texts, graphs and data is strictly prohibited without prior written permission by BKT. Balkrishna Industries Limited (BKT) reserves itself the right to alter any details contained in the publication without prior notice.



