



US standard



GROWING TOGETHER

# INDUSTRIAL RIB F3



PRODUCT DATA SHEET



Bias



Technologies



Special Compound

Performance



Durability



Stubble Resistance



# INDUSTRIAL RIB F3

INDUSTRIAL RIB F3 is an agro-industrial rib-pattern tire designed for field and road transport as well as for soil tillage operations with implement machinery and trailers. This tire features an outstanding stubble-resistant compound making it suitable for the most critical operating conditions and ensuring a long tire life-cycle.

	US CODE	Tire size	RIM		S.W. (In.)	O.D. (In.)	SLR (In.)	RC (In.)	TREAD DEPTH (32nds)	TIRE WEIGHT (lbs)	Version	PR	Type	LI/SS
			Rec.	Alt.										
Ø 15"	94027521	11L - 15 SL	8 LB	10 LB	11.0	32.0	-	-	16	52	STD	12	TL	117A6
	94000111	11L - 15 SL	8 LB	10 LB	11.0	32.0	-	-	16	51	STD	10	TL	114A6
	94055494	11L - 15 SL	8 LB	10 LB	11.0	32.0	-	-	16	52	SR	10	TL	114A6
	94055500	11L - 15 SL	8 LB	10 LB	11.0	32.0	-	-	16	52	SR	12	TL	117A6
Ø 16"	94028689	11L - 16 SL	W 8 L	8 LB ; 10 LB ; W 10 L	11.0	32.7	-	-	16	53	SPL	10	TL	116A6
	94000173	11L - 16 SL	W 8 L	8 LB ; 10 LB ; W 10 L	11.0	32.7	-	-	16	54	STD	12	TL	120A6
	94000142	11L - 16 SL	W 8 L	8 LB ; 10 LB ; W 10 L	11.0	32.7	-	-	16	53	STD	10	TL	116A6

STD: Standard - SR: Stubble Resistant - SPL: Special



Tolerances: O.D. ± 2% - S.W. ± 2% - RC ± 2.5% - LI/SS = Load Index / Speed Symbol; S.W. = Section Width; O.D. = Overall Diameter; SLR = Static Loaded Radius; RC = Rolling Circumference